The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RUNTIME TERROR 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $585.18
2024-02-03 SP WCPRODUCTS txn_ gnHE9mM9 -$26.85 $558.33
2024-02-06 SHNEHA SINGH IAT PAYPAL txn yXHbEOQ!] -$50.00 $508.33
2024-02-09  PAYPAL INST XFER txn 1ZHBAYQ -$20.00 $488.33
2024-02-09  PAYPAL INST XFER txn_d7HvV5R5 -$10.00 $478.33
2024-02-09  PAYPAL INST XFER txn_OXHV9y5 -$1.00 $477.33
2024-02-12 PAYPAL INST XFER txn R2ZHMYMR -$49.00 $428.33
2024-02-12 VIRGIL BURAC IAT PAYPAL txn brHOmMO4 -$25.00 $403.33
2024-02-20  PAYPAL INST XFER txn_zVHdKBy -$40.00 $363.33
2024-02-21 PAYPAL INST XFER txn_78HBgRx -$30.00 $333.33

WITHDRAWN: $251.85. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $333.33

Runtime Terroris fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Runtime Terror's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



